
Date Day Course Code Course Title Course Code Course Title

05-11-2025 Wednesday U19SS SOFT SKILLS U19CE1 Part-II-Communicative  English - I

05-11-2025 Wednesday

U22SS SOFT SKILLS / SOFT SKILLS DEVELOPMENT
----- ----

06-11-2025 Thursday U19ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES U19CE2 Part-II-Communicative English - II

06-11-2025 Thursday U22ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ----- ----

06-11-2025 Thursday U25ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

07-11-2025 Friday U19SBE2 DESKTOP PUBLISHING U19SBE1 Office Automation

07-11-2025 Friday U22STSBE2 INTRODUCTION TO R U22STSBE1 Digital Era

08-11-2025 Saturday U22BBNME2 PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT U22MSNME1 QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE - I

08-11-2025 Saturday U22MSNME2 QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE - II ----- ----

10-11-2025 Monday U19ST8 STATISTICAL INFERENCE-I U19ST7 Continuous Probability Distributions

10-11-2025 Monday U22ST8 STATISTICAL INFERENCE - I U22ST6 Continuous Probability Distributions

11-11-2025 Tuesday U19ST4 DISCRETE PROBABILTY DISTRIBUTIONS U19ST3 Probability Theory  

11-11-2025 Tuesday
U22ST4

DISCRETE PROBABILTY DISTRIBUTIONS
U22ST3 Probability Theory  

12-11-2025 Wednesday U19ST9 APPLIED STATISTICS U19ST13 Statistical Inference-II

12-11-2025 Wednesday U22ST9 APPLIED STATISTICS U22ST13 Statistical Inference-II

13-11-2025 Thursday U19ST5E VITAL STATISTICS U19ST14 Design of Experiments

13-11-2025 Thursday U22ST5E1 VITAL STATISTICS U22ST14 Design of Experiments

14-11-2025 Friday U19ST10 C-PROGRAMMING U19ST15 Statistical Quality Control

14-11-2025 Friday U22ST10 C - PROGRAMMING U22ST15 Statistical Quality Control

15-11-2025 Saturday
U19ST1

DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS
U19ST18E

Actuarial statistics /Bio-statistics and survival 

analysis

15-11-2025 Saturday U22ST1 DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS U22ST17E6 Bio-statistics and survival analysis

15-11-2025 Saturday U25ST1 DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS

17-11-2025 Monday U19ST12E SAMPLING THEORY ----- ----

17-11-2025 Monday U22ST12E3 SAMPLING TECHNIQUES ----- ----

18-11-2025 Tuesday U19AMST1 ALLIED MATHEMATICS I U19AMST3 Allied Mathematics III 

18-11-2025 Tuesday U22AMST1 MATHEMATICS I U22AMST3 Mathematics III 

18-11-2025 Tuesday U25AMST1 MATHEMATICS FOR STATISTICS–I

UNDER GRADUATE - SEMESTER EXAMINATION, NOVEMBER -  2025

B.Sc Statistics

  Forenoon:9.30 am to 12.30 pm Afternoon :2.00 pm to 5.00 pm



19-11-2025 Wednesday U19AMST4 OPERATION RESEARCH-I ----- ----

19-11-2025 Wednesday U22AMST4 OPERATION RESEARCH-I ----- ----

20-11-2025 Thursday U19AMST6 OPERATIONS RESEARCH-III ----- ----

20-11-2025 Thursday U22AMST6 OPERATIONS RESEARCH - III ----- ----

22.11.2025 Saturday U19GS GENDER STUDIES U19VE Value Education

22.11.2025 Saturday U22GS GENDER STUDIES U22VE Value Education


